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Qty

Description of Parts

Condition

Estimate By
Workshop ($))

Our Adjusted
($)

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
CARGO BOX PILLAR REAR RH

DOOR PANEL REAR RH

LABOUR

TO REMOVE DAMAGED BODY PARTS WITH ALL
NECESSARY COMPONENTS / ATTACHMENTS APPLY
HOT-WORKS WHERE NECESSARY STRAIGHTEN DOOR
PILLAR. REPAIR, RESHAPE DENTED PANELS IN
ACCORDANCE WITH FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS
REPLACE NEW PARTS REFIT AND ALIGN INTO POSITION
REFIT ALL NECESSARY COMPONENTS / ATTACHMENTS.
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF CARGO BOX PILLAR
REAR RH AND DOOR PANEL REAR RH.

TO SPRAY PAINT REPLACED / REPAIRED BODY PARTS
INCLUSIVE OF PREPARATORY WORKS AND PAINTING
MATERIALS.

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

1,520.00

1,422.00

2,942.00

1,000.00

400.00

400.00

400.00

1,400.00

800.00

GRAND TOTAL

4,342.00

800.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

800.00
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Ol SUN PIN

Asst. Automotive Assessor

e

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.




