

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YP 7989X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	CARGO BOX PILLAR REAR RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,520.00	-
1	DOOR PANEL REAR RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,422.00	-
			2,942.00	-
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO REMOVE DAMAGED BODY PARTS WITH ALL NECESSARY COMPONENTS / ATTACHMENTS APPLY HOT-WORKS WHERE NECESSARY STRAIGHTEN DOOR PILLAR. REPAIR, RESHAPE DENTED PANELS IN ACCORDANCE WITH FACTORY SPECIFICATIONS REPLACE NEW PARTS REFIT AND ALIGN INTO POSITION REFIT ALL NECESSARY COMPONENTS / ATTACHMENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF CARGO BOX PILLAR REAR RH AND DOOR PANEL REAR RH.		1,000.00	400.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT REPLACED / REPAIRED BODY PARTS INCLUSIVE OF PREPARATORY WORKS AND PAINTING MATERIALS.		400.00	400.00
			1,400.00	800.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,342.00	800.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			800.00
-----------------------------	--	--	--------

Report Ref No. CC4/FCI20007219/Qks3s2

Ja

OI SUN PIN

Asst. Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor